10 November 2008

MMCC 10 November 2008

A Final (Mardave) Results

Started 21:42 Finished 21:47

Pos Car

s W N
s W N

Lap Car 1
1 12.877
2 10.739
3 10.930
4 10.797
5 12.116
6 11.806
7 10.689
8 10.772
9 12.517

10 10.489
11 10.479
12 10.719
13 10.828
14 11.025
15 10.886
16 12.604
17 10.800
18 10.714
19 10.636
20 10.312
21 11.161
22 10.971
23 15.238
24 15.000
25 11.161
26 10.955
27 11.613

Printed at 21:47:53 on 10/11/2008.

Car 2

.009
.850
.159
.393
.297
.949
.484
.407
.145
.151
.814
.241
.444
.880
.657
.473
.687
.498
L7772
.644
.164
.078
.275
.239
.167

Driver

Rachel Dunn
Peter Rabbich
Eric Dunn
Josh Collins
Christian

Car 3

.895
.999
.960
.471
.505
.739
.824
.T775
.360
.570
L7772
.755
.906
.038
.936
.664
.917
.905
.788
.092
.520
.266
.469

Car 4

19.555
20.544
255.036
19.429

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model

Mardave
Mardave
Mardave
Mardave
Mardave

Car 5

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result

27/ 308.
25/ 311.
23/ 310.

4/ 314.

834
877
126
564
DNS

Av Lap Best Lap

11.
12.
13.
78.

438
475
483
641

10
11
11
19

.312 L2
.498 L1
.664 L1
.429 L4

A Final

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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